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Happy Friday Grade 2’s! 
 
A big happy 8th birthday goes out to Lucas and Bentley this Saturday and Sunday.  Also, 
wishing you all a fantastic weekend with your families.  Enjoy the sun everyone! 
 
Mrs. Haidner 
 

 

Mrs. Haidner’s Contact Information: 
Email:  khaidner@scdsb.on.ca   

Remind Code @297f6k4 

Class Blog:  kjhaidner.edublogs.org   

  

 

Happy Birthday Lucas 

Saturday May 23 

Happy Birthday Bentley 

Sunday May 24 
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Daily Language Review:  Answer and find all the mistakes! 

 
 
 
 

 

Daily Website Review:  
Don’t forget to look at Mrs. Haidner’s Blog (kjhaidner.edublogs.org) 

 

Fuel The Brain 
 
https://www.fuelthebrain.com/ 

Joke of the day: 

Q - How do you talk to a giant? 

A - Use big words! 

Reading: 
Remember that each day your goal is to read for a minimum of  

15 minutes a day. Record your reading on your reading log or on  

a piece of paper.   

 

 

 

 

https://www.fuelthebrain.com/


My Weekly Spelling Word List 
 

Group A Group B Group C 
1. ban 
2. can 
3. fan 
4. man 
5. pan 
6. ran 
7. van 
8. plan 

  

1. less 
2. tell 
3. well 
4. will 
5. still 
6. off 
7. letter 
8. little 
9. silly 
10. happy 

1. which 
2. where 
3. there 
4. before 
5. after 
6. over 
7. again 
8. inside 
9. outside 
10. under 

 
Spelling Quiz:   
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Bonus 
Word 

 

Bonus Word:  Select a word from last week. 



Math Word Problem: 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Are the answers to these two questions equal: 14+3 and 
4+12? Explain. 
 



Math, Math, Math! 

 

 



Explore with Ms. Forrest 
Email: rforrest@scdsb.on.ca 

 

Social Studies Task 

 

We are learning about Ramadan. 

 

Millions of people around the world are celebrating Ramadan right now. Ramadan is a Muslim 

celebration and this year it takes place form April 23 to May 23. Click on the link to learn more. 

Choose at least one activity to complete. 
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Grade 2 Photos 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Have a Fantastic Friday everyone! 
 

   

   

   



 

 

 

 

 

         

 

 

 

 


